AUSRACK WALL
Ausrack Wall is perfect for small
network installations. The swing
frame only models enable
easy installation and maximum
accessiblity for maintenance.
The detachable swingframe can
be mounted on the wall,allowing

el
s
6,12 250 - ○ ○ ○ ○
6,12,18,24 350,450,600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Dimensions (mm)
Model No. RU Height Width
Enclosure
Depth
Total
Depth*
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Equipment
Rails
ARW6U250 6 340 600 250 350 24 2
ARW6U350 6 340 600 350 450 24 2
ARW6U450 6 340 600 450 550 24 2
ARW6U600 6 340 600 600 700 24 4
ARW12U250 12 607 600 250 350 48 2
ARW12U350 12 607 600 350 450 48 2
ARW12U450 12 607 600 450 550 48 2
ARW12U600 12 607 600 600 700 48 4
ARW18U350 18 874 600 350 450 72 4
ARW18U450 18 874 600 450 550 72 4
ARW18U600 18 874 600 600 700 72 4
ARW24U350 24 1141 600 350 450 96 4
ARW24U450 24 1141 600 450 550 96 4
ARW24U600 24 1141 600 600 700 96 4
*Includes depth of door (40mm) and swing frame(60mm)